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Elegante Wandlampe weil} in interessanter Form mit einer

HOohe von 33 cm

Farbe

Dimmbar
Leuchtmittel inklusive?
Leuchtmittelfassung
Schutzart

Volt

Watt

Auslage

Breite

Gewicht

Hohe

Tiefe

Preis

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Weil
Nein
nein
G9
1P20
230V
66 W
8cm
8cm
0,707 kg
32,5cm
16 cm
69,95 €
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https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen/elegante-wandlampe-weiss-in-interessanter-form-mit-einer-hoehe-von-33-cm/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/farbe/weisse-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/dimmbar/nicht-dimmbare-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/fassung/g9-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/schutzart/ip20-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de

